VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2019 SIDEWALK SAW CUTTING
PROJECTNO.: RM 15
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1 and Final
CONTRACTOR: Hard Rock Concrete Cutters, Inc. DATE: 1112512019
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final balancing change order fo increase the contract due to measured
quantities in the field
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: M $17.308.50
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 21 50.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1}+[2)) [3] $17.308.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $7,691.50
PROPOSED REVISED) CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 51 $25,000.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) (f21+4]) $7.691.50
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $25.000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $25.000.00

RECQMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
”k7/ ‘7 Approve .
Resident Engine Date
%/ 112619 5o oved By:

Cont Date  (<Si0Ker25%) . :ﬂ 4 i 7
w&\——/“/ﬂ/f B%L/%/’Z.”//// ‘/ﬂ /7

nineer Date N‘““'””“ /(ﬂllage P
J————"”’_'_" 12;’:://7 Attest: M&ﬁ( Mf A /A - /‘/”/,‘7

Director, o{ Public Works Date ! Depqty Village Clerk B
%" /4%4/»

Aéls@ﬁ)ir’éctor of Finance Date

lt1s understand that as part of this chanpe ordet thet thw Contractor syrans that atf bonas,

Pearmize, Insurance and guarantess are hareby extended ta Incorporate shis Chenge Order.




